
coffee table collection
2025

Lydia



Addin
ZLH-ADDIN-L

ZLH-ADDIN-H

L730 x W730 x H370 mm
Top: Rubber Wood
Base: Alluminium Alloy

L450 x W450 x H475 mm
Top: Rubber Wood
Base: Alluminium Alloy

ZLH-AH777

Big: L800 x W800 x H410 mm
Small: L495 x W495 x H495 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal

table
Coffee



C
off

ee
 T

ab
le

ZLH-AH810

Big: L1095 x W700 x H390 mm
Small: L545 x W545 x H490 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

ZLH-AH849

Big: L800 x W800 x H430 mm
Small: L500 x W500 x H535 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal

table
Coffee



ZLH-ASLLANI-G

L1040 x W965 x H400 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Solid Ash Wood

Asllani
ZLH-AWONIYI

L1295 x W695 x H390 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

Awoniyi

TEMPERED
GLASS
Safer and toughner
than normal glass.



SINTERED
STONE
Durable and
Easy to clean.

Baldanzi
ZLH-BALDANZI 02

ZLH-BALDANZI 03

L800 x W800 x H390 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

L600 x W600 x H540 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

Bazunu
ZLH-BAZUNU-B

ZLH-BAZUNU-S

L790 x W790 x H430 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

L600 x W600 x H500 mm
Top: Veneer
Base: Carbon Steel



Bennacer
ZLH-BENNACER

L895 x W895 x H330 mm
Top: Terrazzo
Base: Mdf Veneer

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

Borja
ZLH-BORJA

Big: L800 x W800 x H390 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

Small: L500 x W500 x H470 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel



Big Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Mdf & Spray

Bifo
ZLH-BIFO
L800 X W800 X H433~555 mm

Small Top: Sintered stone
Base: Mdf & Spray



Table
Coffee

ZLH-C-94 GREY/WH

L1190 x W660 x H400 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

ZLH-C-97 WH

Big: L790 x W790 x H430 mm
Small: L600 x W600 x H480 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal

table
Coffee



ZLH-C-98

L1400 x W700 x H400 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal

table
Coffee

Cacace
ZLH-CACACE-BS

ZLH-CACACE-SH

L785 x W785 x H300 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Plywood with Pvc

L495 x W495 x H455 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Plywood with Pvc



SINTERED
STONE

Durable and
Easy to clean.

Coffee Table

Castro

ZLH-CASTRO-GREEN

Big: L700 x W700 x H400 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal with
           Powder Coating

Small: L500 x W500 x H460 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal with
           Powder Coating

Castro
ZLH-CASTRO-GREY

Big: L700 x W700 x H400 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal with
           Powder Coating

Small: L500 x W500 x H460 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal with
           Powder Coating



Charles
ZLH-CHARLES-BS

ZLH-CHARLES-SH

L750 x W750 x H440 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Veneer

L510 x W510 x H490 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Veneer

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

Clover
ZLH-CLOVER-L

ZLH-CLOVER-H

L800 x W800 x H390 mm
Top: Microcrystaline Stone
Base: Stainless Steel

L500 x W500 x H540 mm
Top: Microcrystaline Stone
Base: Stainless Steel



Danilo & Matteo
ZLH-DANILO

ZLH-MATTEO-03SS

L795 x W795 x H350 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

L450 x W450 x H400 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

Darmian
ZLH-DARMIAN 03

L550 x W450 x H510 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Post: Walnut Wood
Base: Marble



Darmian
ZLH-DARMIAN 01

ZLH-DARMIAN 02

L1250 x W830 x H350 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Post: Walnut Wood
Base: Marble

L390 x W390 x H510 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Post: Walnut Wood
Base: Marble

ZLH-DIMARCO-OVL

L1480 x W735 x H390 mm
Top: Terrazzo
Base: Carbon Steel

Dimarco

TERRAZZO
STONE

Bacteria resistance, 
Durability.



Dimarco
ZLH-DIMARCO-SH

L445 x W445 x H460 mm
Top: Terrazzo
Base: Carbon Steel

Dione
ZLH-DIONE 01

ZLH-DIONE 02

ZLH-DIONE 03

L800 x W800 x H390 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Cast Iron with Pu

L600 x W600 x H530 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Cast Iron with Pu

L400 x W400 x H555 mm
Top: Stainless Steel
Base: Cast Iron with Pu

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.



ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

table
ZLH-DQT-458

ZLH-DQT-320

L450 x W450 x H485 mm
Top: Ceramic
Base: Carbon Steel

L315 x W315 x H470 mm
Top: Rubber Wood Lamination
Base: Carbon Steel

Coffee

Elu
ZLH-ELU

Big: L1200 x W600 x H310 mm
Top: Marble
Base: MDF

Small: L700 x W400 x H415 mm
Top: Marble
Base: MDF



ZLH-FIKAYO

ZLH-VRIJI

L800 x W800 x H380 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

L450 x W450 x H400 mm
Top: Veneer
Base: Carbon Steel

Fikayo
& Vriji ZLH-GAKPO

L1200 x W600 x H390 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Metal Chrome

Gak Po
Coffee Table



ZLH-GOSENS-H

L1250 x W830 x H340 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Solid Walnut Wood

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

Gosens ZLH-GOSENS-H1

L860 x W620 x H340 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Solid Walnut Wood

Gosens



G
us

ta
vo

ZLH-GUSTAVO

Big: L755 x W755 x H420 mm
Small: L510 x W510 x H490 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Carbon Steel

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

Holomua
ZLH-HOLOMUA

Big: L750 x W750 x H410 mm
Top: Mdf + Sintered Stone
Base: Mdf

Small: L475 x W475 x H480 mm
Top: Mdf
Base: Mdf



Judd

Sintered

stone
Sintered stone is a matrix of minerals heated (or sintered) to form a solid, impenetrable mass. 

Its surface cannot be etched, scratched, burned, or stained. It offers superior durability to quartz 
in every measurable way.

ZLH-JUDD-OVAL

ZLH-JUDD-RECTANGULAR

L1200 x W605 x H450 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

L1200 x W600 x H455 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

SINTERED
STONE

Durable and
Easy to clean.

Juno
ZLH-JUNO 01

ZLH-JUNO 02

L710 x W710 x H360 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Cast Iron with Pu

L480 x W480 x H445 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Cast Iron with Pu



Coffee Table

Juno
ZLH-JUNO 03

L420 x W420 x H615 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Cast Iron with Pu

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

Krunic
ZLH-KRUNIC-MS

L1500 x W770 x H400 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel & Alluminium Alloy



Larios
ZLH-LARIOS-OVL

L1300 x W700 x H475 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

Coffee Table

Livramento
ZLH-LIVRAMENTO-B

ZLH-LIVRAMENTO-S

L1355 x W725 x H405 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

L595 x W415 x H490 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel



Macha
MACHA 01

Big: L1210 x W710 x H350 mm
Small: L905 x W405 x H445 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

ZLH-MARA-H

L600 x W600 x H515 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

ZLH-MARA-B

L800 x W800 x H400 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

Mara



Mara
ZLH-MARA-REC

L1400 x W720 x H395 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

Matatau
ZLH-MATATAU

Big: L800 x W800 x H355 mm
Top: Mdf + Marble
Base: Mdf

Small: L470 x W470 x H430 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Mdf



ZLH-MATTEO-02SS

L1200 x W1200 x H400 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

Matteo

Mayoral
ZLH-AUTUMN-PRO-R

ZLH-MAYORAL

L800 x W800 x H430 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

L500 x W500 x H500 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

SINTERED
STONE

Durable and
Easy to clean.



ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

Norberto
ZLH-NORBERTO-BS

ZLH-NORBERTO-SHA

L895 x W895 x H420 mm
Top: Terrazzo
Base: Carbon Steel

L445 x W445 x H460 mm
Top: Terrazzo
Base: Carbon Steel

Nova
ZLH-NOVA-RET

ZLH-NOVA-SQR

L1405 x W720 x H400 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Stainless Steel

L600 x W600 x H510 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Stainless Steel



Perraud
ZLH-PERRAUD-B

ZLH-PERRAUD-S

L790 x W790 x H410 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

L590 x W590 x H500 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

Luxury

stone
Luxury stone is a rare and highly valued high-end material with unique textures, colors, and qualities. 
Its scarcity makes it precious and exceptional, thus commanding higher value. Luxury stones typically 

exhibit distinctive textures and colors, with each piece being a one-of-a-kind artwork.

Piccoli
ZLH-PICCOLI-BS

ZLH-PICCOLI-SH

L800 x W800 x H465 mm
Top: Luxury Stone
Base: Stainless Steel

L600 x W600 x H530 mm
Top: Luxury Stone
Base: Stainless Steel



P
rocesa

ZLH-PROCESA

Big: L755 x W755 x H380 mm
Small: L455 x W455 x H450 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Wood Veneer

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

Recafi
ZLH-RECAFI

Big: L900 x W900 x H345 mm
Small: L600 x W600 x H470 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Alluminium Alloy / Carbon Steel



ZLH-RENAUD-BS

ZLH-RENAUD-SH

L845 x W845 x H440 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Stainless Steel

L455 x W455 x H550 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Stainless Steel

Renaud

ZLH-REOUL-GOL

L1190 x W590 x H350 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Carbon Steel

Reoul

TEMPERED
GLASS
Safer and toughner
than normal glass.



Coffee Table

Scarpa
ZLH-SCARPA

Big: L1480 x W740 x H380 mm
Small: L450 x W450 x H460 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Chromed Steel

ZLH-SSCT031

L1390 x W690 x H470 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

Coffee

table



ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

Coffee

table
ZLH-SS043

Big: L800 x W800 x H355 mm
Small: L500 x W500 x H445 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Stainless Steel

Coffee

Table
ZLH-SSCT053

ZLH-SSCT054

L1250 x W810 x H410 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

L685 x W515 x H495 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel



Stefan
ZLH-STEFAN

L700 x W700 x H350 mm
Top: Tempered Glass + Mdf
Base: Carbon Steel

ZLH-STRACKOSHA-OVL

L1300 x W700 x H460 mm
Top: Marble
Base: Stainless Steel

Strackosha



ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

ZLH-STRACKOSHA-RSH

L500 x W500 x H550 mm
Top: Marble
Base: Stainless Steel

Strackosha Coffee Table

Tavar
ZLH-TAVAR

Big: L900 x W900 x H430 mm
Small: L600 x W600 x H470 mm
Top: Ceramic / Veneer
Base: Carbon Steel



Worrall

SINTERED
STONE
Durable and
Easy to clean.

ZLH-WORRALL

Big: L720 x W720 x H370 mm
Small: L470 x W470 x H460 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Chromed Steel

ZLH-YACINE-BS

Yacine
Coffee Table

ZLH-YACINE-SH

L1200 x W600 x H300 mm
Top: Travertine
Base: Mdf Veneer

L790 x W790 x H395 mm
Top: Travertine
Base: Mdf Veneer



ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

ZLH-YAJUU

L700 x W700 x H430-565 mm
Top: Sintered Stone &
         Tempered Glass
Base: Mdf

Yajuu Coffee

Table
ZLH-YS4020

Big: L850 x W850 x H290 mm
Small: L500 x W500 x H450 mm
Material: Mdf
Small Top: Sintered Stone



Coffee

Table
ZLH-YS4068

Big: L900 x W900 x H390 mm
Small: L600 x W600 x H500 mm
Top: Mdf
Base: Mdf

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

ZLH-ZANOTTI 01

L1100 x W820 x H370 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Veneer

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

Zanotti



Zanotti
ZLH-ZANOTTI 02

ZLH-ZANOTTI 03

L860 x W705 x H380 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Veneer

L550 x W440 x H450 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Veneer

Zemura

SINTERED
STONE

Durable and
Easy to clean.

ZEMURA 01

Big: L800 x W800 x H445 mm
Small: L600 x W600 x H385 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel



ZLH-BARELLA-CS

L450 x W450 x H470 mm
Top: Carbon Steel
Base: Carbon Steel with
          Chromed

CARBON
STEEL

Corrosion resistance, 
impact resistance and 

strength.

End Table

Barella Barella
ZLH-BARELLA-SS

L450 x W450 x H460 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel



ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:
Inspire your living life.
Design your dream
living space.

ZLH-LATASA

L500 x W500 x H520 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

Latasa Murara
ZLH-MURARA 01-BK

ZLH-MURARA 01-WH

L390 x W390 x H540 mm
Top: Carbon Steel
Base: Carbon Steel

L390 x W390 x H540 mm
Top: Carbon Steel
Base: Carbon Steel



M
ur

ar
a

ZLH-MURARA 02

L390 x W390 x H540 mm
Top: Carbon Steel
Base: Carbon Steel

ZLH-MURARA 03

L390 x W390 x H515 mm
Top: Carbon Steel
Base: Carbon Steel

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

Murara



ZLH-NICOLO

L490 x W410 x H470 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Carbon Steel

Nicolo

TEMPERED
GLASS
Safer and toughner
than normal glass.

End Table

Pobega
ZLH-POBEGA

L600 x W600 x H490 mm
Top: Tempered Glass
Base: Carbon Steel



P
ob

eg
a

ZLH-POBEGA-SS

L550 x W550 x H495 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

ZLH-SSCT050

L435 x W435 x H490 mm
Top: Ceramic
Base: Carbon Steel with
           Wiredrawing Finish

table
End



End

Table
ZLH-SSCT051

L500 x W500 x H540 mm
Top: Ceramic
Base: Carbon Steel

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

End

table
ZLH-SSCT052

L475 x W475 x H425 mm
Top: Ceramic
Base: Carbon Steel with
           Wiredrawing Finish



End

Table
ZLH-SSCT057

L580 x W450 x H560 mm
Big Top: Sintered Stone
Small Top: Wood with Pvc
Bottom: Pvc

@relaxfurniture.com

ZLH-UNAL

L500 x W500 x H450 mm
Top: Sintered Stone
Base: Carbon Steel

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

Unal



Trolley

Ilya
ZIG-ILYA

L800 x W375 x H615 mm
Top: Saddle Leather
Base: Stainless Steel

ROAMING
RHAPSODIES:

Inspire your living life.
Design your dream

living space.

Trolley

Lokonga
ZIG-LOKONGA

L605 x W370 x H690 mm
Top: Saddle Leather
Base: Stainless Steel



ZIG-OGBENE

L480 x W480 x H630 mm
Top: Saddle Leather
Base: Stainless Steel

Ogbene

SADDLE
LEATHER
Durable and
Easy to clean.

Trolley

Zabarni
ZIG-ZABARNI

L420 x W420 x H705 mm
Top: Saddle Leather
Base: Stainless Steel



SunPer 
FURNITURE 


